Senior staff expenses 2017-18

Position

Vice - Chancellor

Deputy Vice-Chancellor

Pro-Vice Chancellor (Research)

Pro-Vice Chancellor (Learning & Teaching)
Pro-Vice Chancellor (International & Doctoral)

Vice-President (Implementation)

Director of Finance & Commercial Services - until 31 August 2017
Director of Finance - from 1 September 2017

University Secretary

Director of Policy and Planning

Travel

1,798.65

106.60

86.10

63.40

312.91

153.75

45.70
239.15

176.20

0.00

Subsistence
and other

1,365.00

88.50

0.00

55.12

103.60

162.22

0.00
96.59

50.00

0.00

Business
Entertaining

0.00

0.00

0.00

136.48

0.00

47.98
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

3,163.65

195.10

86.10

255.00

416.51

363.95

45.70

335.74

226.20

0.00





