Senior staff expenses 2017-18

Position	Travel	Subsistence and other	Business Entertaining	Total
Vice - Chancellor	1,798.65	1,365.00	0.00	3,163.65
Deputy Vice-Chancellor	106.60	88.50	0.00	195.10
Pro-Vice Chancellor (Research)	86.10	0.00	0.00	86.10
Pro-Vice Chancellor (Learning & Teaching)	63.40	55.12	136.48	255.00
Pro-Vice Chancellor (International & Doctoral)	312.91	103.60	0.00	416.51
Vice-President (Implementation)	153.75	162.22	47.98	363.95
Director of Finance & Commercial Services - until 31 August 2017	45.70	0.00	0.00	45.70
Director of Finance - from 1 September 2017	239.15	96.59	0.00	335.74
University Secretary	176.20	50.00	0.00	226.20
Director of Policy and Planning	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00